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American Dairy Association of North Carolina Eric McClain Louisville, KY State/National 502-495-7760

Appalachian Sustainable Agriculture Project Asheville, NC State 828-236-1282 http://www.asapconnections.org/

Blackland Farm Managers Association Isaac Boerama Pantego, NC State 252-935-5114 scbrm@yahoo.com

Burley Stabilization Corporation Daniel Green Springfield, TN State, National 615-212-0508 daniel@burleystabilization.com www.burleystabilization.com

Carolina Farm Stewards Association

Roland 

McReynolds Pittsboro, NC State 919-542-7401 roland@carolinafarmstewards.org www.carolinafarmstewards.org

Carolina Feed Industry Association Raleigh, NC State 919-607-1370 www.carolinafeed.com

Carolina's Cotton Growers Cooperative, Inc. J. Michael Quinn Garner, NC State 919-773-2120 mquinn@carolinascotton.com www.carolinascotton.com

Carolina's Irrigation Association Willow Springs, NC State 919-557-5474 rgelvin@carolinasirr.org www.carolinasirr.org

Carolina-Virginia Dairy Products Association Morrisville, NC State, National 919-459-2076 info@drinkmoremilk.org www.drinkmoremilk.org 

Cooperative Council of North Carolina Raleigh, NC State 919-834-5544 www.ccnc.coop

Crop Protection Association of North Carolina Tom Hunt Apex, NC State 919-338-8024 cpancxo@bellsouth.net www.nccropprotection.org

Eastern NC Christmas Tree Growers'Association Misty Gil Dunn, NC State 910-658-8759 rgilliano@embarqmail.com www.nc-chooseandcut.com 

Flue-Cured Tobacco Cooperation Stabilzation Corp. Tommy Bunn Raleigh, NC State 919-821-4560 tbunn@ipass.net www.fctcsc.com

Green Industry Council Calvin Kirven Raleigh, NC State 919-372-1586 ckirven@ncgreenindustry.com www.ncgreenindustrycouncil.org

National Resources Conservation Services (NRCS-Raleigh 

Service Center) Raleigh, NC

National/State/C

ounty

919-231-6126 

Ext. 2 www.nrcs.usda.gov

NC 4-H Youth Development Fund Bradley Dixon State bradley_dixon@ncsu.edu www.nc4h.org

NC Agritourism Networking Association Martha Glass Raleigh, NC State 919-707-3120 martha.glass@ncagr.gov www.ncagr.gov/markets/agritourism/

NC Beekeepers Association Libby Mack Charlotte, NC State 704-358-8075 mack.bees@gmail.com

NC Cattlemen's Association Bryan Blinson Fuquay-Varina, NC State 919-552-9111 bryan@nccattle.com http://nccattle.com/

NC Cattlemen's Beef Council Bryan Blinson Fuquay-Varina, NC State 919-552-9111 ncbeef@nccattle.com http://www.ncbeef.org/

NC Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services 

(NCDA&CS) Raleigh, NC State 919-707-3000 www.ncagr.gov 

NCDA&Cs Markets Division - Livestock Section (Equine) Steven Lathrop Raleigh, NC State 919-707-3130 www.ncagr.gov/markets/livestock/horse/

North  Carolina Cooperative Extension - Southeast District Greg Hoover Southeastern NC 919-515-8437 www.ces.ncsu.edu

North American Raspberry & Blackberry Association 

(NARBA) Debby Wechsler Pittsboro, NC State, National 919-542-4037 info@rasberryblackberry.com www.raspberryblackberry.com 

North Carolina Agribusiness Council Erica Peterson Cary, NC State 919-782-4063 epeterson@ncagribusiness.com www.ncagribusiness.com

North Carolina Agricultural Consultants Association Brad Aderhold Raleigh, NC State 919-247-0422 brad@adversecreations.com www.ncaca.org

North Carolina Agricultural Foundation Keith Oakley Raleigh, NC State 919-515-2000 keith_oakley@ncsu.edu

North Carolina Agriculture Teachers' Association Teresa Murphy Oxford, NC State 919-693-0634 murphyt@gcs.k12.nc.us www.ncagteachers.org

North Carolina Apple Growers Association Jack Boyles Edneyville, NC State 828-685-3241 mellaughter@yahoo.com www.ncagr.gov/markets/commodit/horticul/apples/

North Carolina Aquaculture Association Pete Anderson New Bern, NC State 252-633-1477 pete.anderson@ncagr.gov www.ncagr.gov/markets/aquaculture/NCAA.html

North Carolina Association of Agricultural Fairs Bonnie Holloman Raleigh, NC State 919-877-9392 bonnie.holloman@yahoo.com www.ncagfairs.org

North Carolina Association of Commercial Flower Growers Bonnie Holloman Raleigh, NC State 919-877-0940 bonnie.holloman@yahoo.com www.nccfga.org

North Carolina Association of Soil & Water Conservation 

Districts Elizabeth Leonard Mocksville, NC State 919-733-2302 secretary@ncaswcd.org www.ncaswcd.org

North Carolina Blueberry Council Julie Woodcock Atkinson, NC State 910-471-3193 ncblueberry@bellsouth.net www.ncblueberry.org
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North Carolina Certified Sweet Potato Seed Growers 

Association

Jim & Barbara 

Jones Bailey, NC State 252-230-2084 sales@jonesfarmsnc.com

North Carolina Christmas Tree Association Jennifer Greene Boone, NC State 828-262-5826 jennifer@ncchristmastrees.com www.ncchristmastrees.com

North Carolina Commercial Flower Growers Association, 

Inc. Bonnie Holloman Raleigh, NC State 919-877-9392 bonnie.holloman@yahoo.com www.nccfga.org

North Carolina Commerical Blackberry and Raspberry 

Growers Association Daniel Shires Shelby, NC State 704-482-4365 daniel_shires@ncsu.edu

North Carolina Composting Council, Inc. Lyndell Pate Rockwell, NC State 336-499-5881 info@n40compost.com www.carolinacompost.com

North Carolina Cooperative Extension - North Central 

District Jim Cowden 

North Central 

NC 828-687-0570 www.ces.ncsu.edu

North Carolina Cooperative Extension - Northeast District Travis Burke Northeast NC 919-515-8436 www.ces.ncsu.edu

North Carolina Cooperative Extension - South Central 

District Clinton McRae

South Central 

NC 919-515-8433 www.ces.ncsu.edu

North Carolina Cooperative Extension - West District Dan Smith Western NC 828-687-0570 www.ces.ncsu.edu

North Carolina Cotton Producers Association David Parrish Nashville, NC State 252-459-3130 dparrish@nccotton.org www.nccotton.org

North Carolina Crawfish Growers Association Steve Gabel Edenton, NC State 252-482-6585 steve_gabel@ncsu.edu

North Carolina Crop Improvement Association Rita Helms Raleigh, NC State 919-515-2851 rita_helms@ncsu.edu www.nccrop.com

North Carolina Dairy Advantage Raleigh, NC State 919-740-1762 info@ncdairyadvantage.com www.ncdairyadvantage.com

North Carolina Dairy Foundation Gary Jarmon High Point, NC State 919-515-2000 gjarmon@harristeeter.com

North Carolina Dairy Producers Association Norman Jordan Jr. Fuquay-Varina, NC State 919-552-9111

North Carolina Dairy Youth Foundation Keith Oakley Raleigh, NC State 919-515-2000 keith_oakley@ncsu.edu

North Carolina Department of Agriculture & Consumer 

Services Dewitt Hardee Raleigh, NC State

919-733-3556 

Ext. 300 www.ncagr.gov

North Carolina Egg Association Jan Kelly Cary, NC State 919-319-1195 egglady@ncegg.org www.ncegg.org

North Carolina Emu Association Allen McNeil Asheboro, NC State 336-857-27-89 amcneil@asheboro.com

North Carolina Farm Bureau Raleigh, NC State 919-782-1705 www.ncfb.org 

North Carolina Farm Bureau Federation Peter Daniel Raleigh, NC State 919-782-1705 peter.daniel@ncfb.org www.ncfb.org 

North Carolina Farm to School Program Gary Gay State 919-575-4490 gary.gay@ncagr.gov www.ncfarmtoschool.com

North Carolina FFA Foundation Joshua Starling Raleigh, NC State 919-513-7068 joshua_starling@ncsu.edu www.ncffa.org

North Carolina Fisheries Association Karen Fothergill New Bern, NC State 252-633-2288 ncfa@ncfish.org www.ncfish.org

North Carolina Forage and Grassland Council Sue Ellen Raleigh, NC State 919-513-1335 se_johnson@ncsu.edu

North Carolina Foundation Seed Producers Daryl Bowman Hillsborough, NC State 919-515-7378 daryl_bowman@ncsu.edu

North Carolina Goat Council June Bryan Havelock, NC State 252-447-7688 jubryan@peoplepc.com

North Carolina Green Industry Council Raleigh, NC State 919-783-0967 info@ncgreenindustrycouncil.com www.ncgreenindustrycouncil.org

North Carolina Greenhouse Vegetable Growers 

Association Cathy Price Raleigh, NC State 919-334-0093 cathypricehorton@yahoo.com www.ncghvga.com

North Carolina Growers Association, Inc. C. Stan Eury Vass, NC State 910-245-3891 seury@ncgrowers.org www.ncgrowers.org

North Carolina Hatchery Breeders Association John Blakely Statesville, NC State http://harvest.cals.ncsu.edu/dean/index.cfm?pageID=1096&CommID=49

North Carolina Herb Association Sarah Schober Asheville, NC State 704-280-7605 info@ncherbassociation.org www.ncherbassociation.org 

North Carolina Horse Council Sue Gray Raleigh, NC State 919-854-1990 suegray@nchorsecouncil.com www.nchorsecouncil.com

North Carolina Horticulture Council Butler Anderson Rocky Point, NC State 919-540-6420 butler@bizec.rr.com

North Carolina Irrigation Society Gary Grabow Raleigh, NC State 919-513-7348 ncirrigation@ncsu.edu https://www.bae.ncsu.edu/topic/irrigation_society/

North Carolina Meat Goat Association Betty Herring Harrells, NC State 910-532-4071 betty.herring@ncagr.gov www.ncmeatgoat.com
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North Carolina Meat Processors Association Candace Cansler Conover, NC State 828-465-4900 candacecansler@bellsouth.net www.ncmpa.org

North Carolina Muscadine Grape Growers Association Dianne Nordan Monroe, NC State 704-283-4208 diannencgma@aol.com www.ncmuscadine.org

North Carolina Natural Products Association Annice Brown Chandler, NC State abrown@email.wcu.edu http://cals.ncsu.edu/hort_sci/growers/NCNaturalProductsAssociation.php

North Carolina Nursery and Landscape Association, Inc. Ross Williams Raleigh, NC State 919-816-9119 rwilliams@ncnla.com www.ncnla.com

North Carolina Ostrich Breeders Association Oakridge Farm State 704-853-0357 osemfarm1@bellsouth.net http://www.ncagr.gov/markets/commodit/ratite/ostrich/index.htm

North Carolina Peach Growers Society Art Williams Eagle Springs, NC State 1-800-742-6213 kalawifarm@centurylink.net http://peaches.ces.ncsu.edu/north-carolina-peach-growers-society/

North Carolina Peanut Growers Association Robert Sutter Nashville, NC State 252-459-5060 sutter@aboutpeanuts.com www.aboutpeanuts.com

North Carolina Pecan Growers Association Laurie Wood Ivanhoe, NC State 910-532-4208 laurie.wood@ncagr.gov www.ncpecans.org

North Carolina Pest Management Association Sarah Carlton Morrisville, NC State 919-459-2070 info@ncpestmanagement.org www.ncpestmanagement.org

North Carolina Pickle Producers Association Steve Apol Rocky Mount, NC State steveapol@yahoo.com http://cuke.hort.ncsu.edu/cucurbit/cuke/ncppa.html

North Carolina Pine Needle Producers Association Terry Bryant Southern Pines, NC State 910-947-3721 clhjmh@earthlink.net www.ncpineneedleproducers.com

North Carolina Pork Council Deborah Johnson Raleigh, NC State 919-781-0361 deborah@ncpork.org www.ncpork.org

North Carolina Potato Association Tommy Fleetwood Elizabeth City, NC State 252-331-4773 tommy.fleetwood@ncagr.gov www.ncpotatoes.org

North Carolina Poultry Federation Paul Nordin Raleigh, NC State 919-783-8218 rlford@ncpoultry.org www.ncpoultry.org

North Carolina Seedsmen's Association Dianne Coats Garner, NC State 919-513-3443 dianne_coats@ncsu.edu www.ncseedsmen.com

North Carolina Sheep Producers Association Ellen Mabry Albemarle, NC State 704-983-3876 ellen_mabry@scs.k12.nc.us http://harvest.cals.ncsu.edu/dean/index.cfm?pageID=1096&CommID=105

North Carolina Shellfish Growers Association Jay Styron Wilmington, NC State 910-962-2404 j_n_j@outgun.com http://www.ncagr.gov/markets/aquaculture/NCSG.html

North Carolina Small Grain Growers Association Dan Weathington Lumberton,NC State 910-736-8258 danweathington@gmail.com www.ncagr.gov/markets/assoc/smallgrains/ 

North Carolina Sod Producers Association Art Bruneau Raleigh, NC State 919-302-7971 art_bruneau@ncsu.edu www.ncsod.org

North Carolina Soybean Producers Association Charles Hall Raleigh, NC State 919-839-5700 ncsoy@ncsoy.org www.ncsoy.org

North Carolina State Grange Jimmy Gentry Statesville, NC State 1-800-432-4857 jwgentry@ncgrange.com www.ncgrange.com

North Carolina Strawberry Association Debby Wechsler Pittsboro, NC State 919-542-4037 info@ncstrawberry.com www.ncstrawberry.com

North Carolina Sweet Potato Commission Sue Langdon Benson, NC State 919-894-1067 ncsweetsue@aol.com www.ncsweetpotatoes.com

North Carolina Tobacco Foundation Keith Oakley Raleigh, NC State 919-515-2000 keith_oakley@ncsu.edu http://harvest.cals.ncsu.edu/advancement/index.cfm?pageID=2137

North Carolina Tomato Growers Association Ellen Sprague Hendersonville, NC State 828-685-3989 ellen_moss@yahoo.com www.ncagr.gov/markets/commodit/horticul/tomatoes/

North Carolina Vegetables Growers Association Bonnie Holloman Raleigh, NC State 919-334-0099 bonnie.holloman@yahoo.com www.ncvga.com

North Carolina Vegetation Management Association Derek Smith Raleigh, NC State 919-707-2939 dcsmith@ncdot.gov www.ncvma.net

North Carolina Watermelon Association Cathy Price Raleigh, NC State 919-413-9544 cathypricehorton@yahoo.com www.ncmelons.com

North Carolina Wine and Tourism Justin Furr Raleigh, NC State 919-715-9463 jfurr@nccommerce.com www.visitncwine.com

North Carolina Winegrowers Association Angela Owens Winston Salem, NC State 336-813-6688 angie@carolinawinesupply.com www.ncwinegrowers.com

Plant Food Association of NC, Inc. Graham Boyd Raleigh, NC State 919-614-0099 grahamboyd@ncplantfood.org

Plant Pathology Society of North Carolina Mike Adams Raleigh, NC State 919-515-0028 mike_adams@ncsu.edu http://www.cals.ncsu.edu/plantpath/activities/societies/ppsnc/

Soil Science Society Robert Uebler Raleigh, NC State secretary@sssnc.org www.sssnc.org

South Eastern Gamebird Breeders & Hunting Preserve 

Association Gary Davis Raleigh, NC State g-davis@nc.rr.com www.segamebirds.us
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South Eastern United Dairy Industry Association of NC Robert Uebler Greensboro, NC State 252-948-3914 bob.uebler@ncmail.net http://www.southeastdairy.org/

Southeastern Grain and Feed Association Bonnie Holloman Raleigh, NC State 919-334-0098 bonnie.holloman@yahoo.com http://www.segfa.org/

The Cooperative Extension Program Greensboro, NC State 336-334-7956 www.ces.ncsu.edu

Tobacco Associates, Inc. Kirk Wayne Raleigh, NC State 919-821-7670 tar@tobaccoassociatesinc.org www.tobaccoassociatesinc.org

Tobacco Growers Association of NC Graham Boyd Raleigh, NC State 919-614-0099 grahamboyd@nc.rr.com http://www.tganc.com/

Turfgrass Council of North Carolina Lee Campbell Morrisville, NC State 919-459-2070 inleec@imiae.com www.ncturfgrass.org

VA-Carolina Peanut Promotions Betsy Owens Nashville, NC State 252-459-9977 info@aboutpeanuts.com www.aboutpeanuts.com

Weed Science Society of NC John Harden

Research Triangle 

Park, NC State john.harden@basf.com www.wssnc.ncsu.edu
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